201129172 5¢:zDULe

DATE OPPONENT (TV) TIME (MST) DATE OPPONENT (TV) TIME (MST) DATE OPPONENT (TV) TIME (MST)
Fri. Nov. 11 FORT LEWIS COLLEGE 8:00 p.m. Sat. Dec. 31 *UTAH (ROOT Sports) 4:00 p.m. Sat. Feb. T1 *at Arizona State (FSN-Arizona) 4:30 p.m.
Thu. Nov. 17 Avs, Wichita State (ESPNU) 5:30 p.m. Thu. Jan. 5 *WASHINGTON (ROOT Sports) 7:00 p.m. Sat. Feb. 18 *at Utah (FSN/ROOT Sports) 3:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 18 Avs. Alabama or Maryland 4:30/7:00 pm. Sat. Jan. 7 “WASHINGTON STATE (FSN) 2:00 p.m. Thu. Feb. 23 *STANFORD 7:00 p.m.
Sun. Nov. 20 Avs. lona/Purdue/Temple/W. Michigan  TBA Thu. Jan. 12 *at California (CSN California) 9:00 p.m. Sun. Feb. 26 *CALIFORNIA (FSN) 3:30 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 23 at Air Force (The Min.) 7:00 p.m. Sat. Joan. 14 *at Stanford (FSN) 2:00 p.m. Thu. Mar. 1 *at Oregon *TBA
Mon. Nov. 28 GEORGIA (FSN/ROOT Sports) 6:30 p.m. Thu. Jan. 19 *ARIZONA STATE (ROOT Sports) 6:30 p.m. Sat. Mar. 3 *at Oregon State °IBA
Wed. Nov. 30 at Colorado State (The Mtn.) 6:00 p.m. Sat. Jan. 21 *ARIZONA (ROOT Sporis) 4:00 p.m. Mar. 7-10 **Pac-12 Tournament TBA

Wed. Dec. 7 FRESNO STATE 7:00 p.m. Thu. Jan. 26 *at USC 8:30 p.m. Mar. 15-18  NCAA First & Second Rounds TBA

Fri. Dec. 9 WYOMING (ROOT Sports) 7:00 p.m. Sat. Jan. 28 *at UCLA 2:00 p.m. Mar. 22-25  NCAA Regional TBA
Mon. Dec. 19 (SU BAKERSFIELD 7:00 p.m. Thu. Feb. 2 “OREGON STATE 7:00 p.m. Mar. 31- Apr. 2 #NCAA Final Four (CBS) TBA

Thu. Dec. 22 TEXAS SOUTHERN 7:00 p.m. Sat. Feb. 4 *OREGON (ROOT Sports) 7:00 p.m.

Wed. Dec. 28 NEW ORLEANS (ROOT Sports) 7:00 p.m. Thu. Feb. 9 *at Arizona (FSN-Arizona) 6:30 p.m.

*Pac-12 Conference

**Pac-12 Conference Tournament (Staples Center, Los Angeles)

A-Fifth Annual 5-hour ENERGY® Puerto Rico Tip-off (San Juan, Puerto Rico)  #New Orleans, La.

ALLTIMES MOUNTAIN

Dates and Times Subject to Change

o Wildcard selections for March 1 and 3, will be made on Monday, Feb. 20.



